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IW EL/A G25 3BC

Product family description

Product Number

Full product name
Ordering Code

Pack type

Pieces per Sku
Skus/Case

Pack UPC

EAN2US

Case Bar Code
Successor Product number
Base

Bulb

Packing Type

Packing Configuration
Rated Avg. Life [3 hr Start]
Ordering Code

Pack UPC

Case Bar Code

Energy Saving

Watts

Mercury (Hg) Content
Color Rendering Index
Color Temperature
Initial Lumens

Max Overall Length (MOL) - C

Product Number

PHILIPS

%

212324

9W EL/A G25 3BC
BC-EL/A G25 9W

3 Lamps in a Blister Card
3

4

046677152826

50046677212327

Medium [Single Contact Medium Screw]
EL/A G25

3BC [3 Lamps in a Blister Card]
4

8000 hr

BC-EL/A G25 9W
046677152826
50046677212327

Energy Saving

Iw

2.8 mg

82 Ra8

2700 K

500 Lm

44in

212324
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