

9W EL/A G25 3BC

Product family description

Product data	
Product Number	212324
Full product name	9W EL/A G25 3BC
Ordering Code	BC-EL/A G25 9W
Pack type	3 Lamps in a Blister Card
Pieces per Sku	3
Skus/Case	4
Pack UPC	046677152826
EAN2US	
Case Bar Code	50046677212327
Successor Product number	
Base	Medium [Single Contact Medium Screw]
Bulb	EL/A G25
Packing Type	3BC [3 Lamps in a Blister Card]
Packing Configuration	4
Rated Avg. Life [3 hr Start]	8000 hr
Ordering Code	BC-EL/A G25 9W
Pack UPC	046677152826
Case Bar Code	50046677212327
Energy Saving	Energy Saving
Watts	9W
Mercury (Hg) Content	2.8 mg
Color Rendering Index	82 Ra8
Color Temperature	2700 K
Initial Lumens	500 Lm
Max Overall Length (MOL) - C	4.4 in
Product Number	212324



©2009 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.

All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without the prior written consent of the copyright owner. The information presented in this document does not form part of any quotation or contract, is believed to be accurate and reliable and may be changed without notice. No liablity will be accepted by the publisher for any consequence of its use. Publication thereof does not convey nor imply any license under patent- or other industrial or intellectual property rights.

Document order number : 0000 000 00000